
Department of History: Past Events 

Seminar Programme 2006/2007 

Unless otherwise notified all seminars take place in Link Room 1, 9-11 Woodland 
Road at 4.15. Refreshments are served afterwards in the School's Junior Common 
Room at the rear of 11 Woodland Rd. All are welcome. 

Spring Term 2007 

 Tuesday 23 January 
Mark Kauntze, ‘Cosmology and censorship in the twelfth century.’ 

 Tuesday 30 January 
School Seminar: Visitor 3 – Historical Studies 
Prof. David Cannadine, ‘The National Portrait Gallery in Historical 
Perspective’ 
(Enderby Room, Physics Building, Tyndalls Avenue) 
Unfortunately this seminar has had to be cancelled 

 Tuesday 6 February 
Dr Richard Sheldon, ‘The Rights of Man and the right to eat: Debating 
Subsistence Rights in the 1790s.’ 
Please note that this seminar will begin at 5 o'clock, not at 4.15 as usual 

 Tuesday 20 February 
Prof. Roger Middleton, ‘“There is No Alternative”, or was there?: 
Benchmarking the Thatcher Years’ 

 Tuesday 6 March 
Ph.D. students in 2nd year of research 

 Tuesday 20 March 
Marcus Bull, ‘The Gesta Francorum and the Historiography of the First 
Crusade’ 

Autumn Term 2006 

 Tuesday 10 October 
Presentations by new Ph.D. students 

 Tuesday 24 Oct 
Prof. Ronald Hutton, 'The Rediscovery of the British Druids' 

 Tuesday 31 October 
School Seminar: Panel 1 – Historical Studies 
‘Visual Culture and the Humanities’, Josie McLellan (Chair), Tim Cole, Pamela 
King, Shelley Hales, and  John Kieschnick 
(Enderby Room, Physics Building, Tyndalls Avenue) 

 Tuesday 7 November 
Dr Kirsty Reid, 'Convict ballads, empire and popular culture in nineteenth-
century Britain' 

 Tuesday 21 November 
Madelaine Harwood, 'Sensationalism in 16th and 17th Century Witchcraft 
Drama' 



 Tuesday 5 December 
Jennifer Hallett, ‘Images of Paganism in Victorian and Edwardian England’ 

For more information please contact Dr Brendan Smith. 
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